

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 27/03/2023

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0323-36

Purchase Transaction Id : 5887

Purchase Details: UBL Funds Managers Ltd.

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Brown Packing Tape 2.0 inch 50 Yard	Pcs	15	91.67	1,375.05	0.00	1375	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	China Casio - JS20LA-W Calculator	Pcs	6	640.00	3,840.00	0.00	3840	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	China Citizen Calculator CT 9300	Pcs	4	800.00	3,200.00	0.00	3200	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Work Safe - Correction Pen	Pcs	12	36.00	432.00	0.00	432	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Deli HB Pencil With Eraser Model (38029)	Pcs	5	143.00	715.00	0.00	715	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Letter Dispatch Register	Pcs	1	460.00	460.00	0.00	460	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Dux - 2002 Eraser	Pcs	1	336.00	336.00	0.00	336	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Piano - Highlighter	Pcs	12	34.20	410.40	0.00	410	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Other General Product (Taxable)	Pcs	10	110.00	1,100.00	0.00	1100	Open Market
10	Paper / Masking Tape 1x10	Pcs	6	15.00	90.00	0.00	90	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Ring File Fiber (Original)	Pcs	5	120.00	600.00	0.00	600	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	20	48.00	960.00	0.00	960	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	DL Scissor Steel DL65	Pcs	5	180.00	900.00	0.00	900	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Colorful Flag (Signature)	Packet	10	36.00	360.00	0.00	360	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Piano Pro 0.8MM Needle Tip Ball Pen	Pcs	30	8.46	253.65	0.00	254	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Piano Pro 0.8MM Needle Tip Ball Pen	Pcs	780	8.46	6,594.90	0.00	6595	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Okasia - 100 Tape Dispenser	Pcs	1	108.00	108.00	0.00	108	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		923		21,735.00	0	21735	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	---	-------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Aarsalan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan